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28. Next, we'd like to get your overall opinion of some people in the news. As | read each name, please say if you
have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of these people -- or if you have never heard of them. How about -- [ITEM A
READ FIRST, THEN ITEMS B-N READ IN RANDOM ORDER]?

A. Barack Obama

Favor- Unfavor- No Favor-  Unfavor- No

able able opinion able able opinion
2010 2008
2010 Jun 8-11 52 44 4 2008 Feb 21-24 61 32 7

2008 Feb 8-10 58 34 8

2010 May 24-25 54 43 3 2008 Jan 30-Feb 2 59 32 8
2010 Mar 26-28 52 48 1 2008 Jan 10-13 59 32 9
2009 2007
2009 Dec 11-13 56 42 2 2007 Dec 14-16 57 30 13
2009 Oct 16-19 55 42 3 2007 Nov 30-Dec2 53 33 13
2009 Oct 1-4 56 40 4 2007 Nov 2-4 53 30 17
2009 Jul 10-12 66 33 1 2007 Oct 12-14 53 32 15
2009 May 29-31 67 32 1 2007 Oct 4-7 54 27 19
2009 Mar 27-29 69 28 3 2007 Sep 14-16 56 29 15
2009 Jan 9-11 78 18 5 2007 Sep 7-8 48 32 21
2008 2007 Aug 13-16 52 29 19
2008 Nov 7-9 68 27 4 2007 Aug 3-5 48 34 18
2008 Oct 31-Nov 2 62 34 4 2007 Jul 12-15 49 26 25
T
2008 Oct 10-12 62 35 2 2007 Jul 6-8 53 27 21
2008 Oct 3-5 62 34 3 2007 Jun 1-3 53 25 23
2008 Sep 5-7 62 35 3 2007 May 10-13 55 20 25
2008 Aug 30-31 1 61 32 8 2007 May 4-6 50 24 25
2008 Aug 21-23 63 32 5 2007 Apr 13-15 52 27 20
2008 Jul 25-27 61 35 4 2007 Apr 2-5 49 24 26
2008 Jun 15-19 64 31 5 2007 Mar 23-25 53 24 23
2008 May 30-Jun1l 58 37 5 2007 Mar 2-4 58 18 24
2008 May 1-3 58 37 5 2007 Feb 9-11 53 19 28
2008 Apr 18-20 60 34 6 2006
2008 Mar 14-16 62 33 6 2006 Dec 8-10 42 11 47

N WORDING: Illinois Senator, Barack Obama.
t USA Today/Gallup poll asked on Gallup tracking survey



B. Bill Clinton



B. Bill Clinton (continued)

1996

1996 Aug 5-7
1996 Jul 18-21
1996 Jun 18-19
1996 May 28-29
1996 May 9-12
1996 Mar 15-17
1996 Feb 23-25
1996 Jan 12-15
1995

1995 Nov 6-8
1995 Sep 22-24
1995 Aug 4-7
1995 Jul 7-9

Favor- Unfavor- No
able able opinion
60 37 3
62 35 3
60 36 4
59 38 3
60 39 1
58 38 4
60 37 3
54 44 2
59 38 3
55 41 4
51 44 5
57 40 3

1993

1993 Aug 8-10
1993 Jul 19-21
1993 Jun 5-6
1993 Apr 22-24
1993 Jan 29-31
1993 Jan 18-19
1992

1992 Nov 10-11
1992 Nov 1-2 t
1992 Oct 23-24 t
1992 Oct 16-18 T
1992 Oct 13-15
1992 Oct 4-6

Favor-  Unfavor- No
able able opinion
53 42 5
51 45 4
48 44 8
63 32 5
65 27 8
66 26 8
58 35 7
51 43 6
49 42 9
55 38 8
54 40 6
53 40 7



E. George W. Bush



Q.28 (FAVORABLES) CONTINUED

E. George W. Bush (continued)

Favor- Unfavor- No
able able opinion
1999
1999 Dec 9-12 68 25 7
1999 Oct 21-24 71 21 8
1999 Oct 8-10 70 25 5
1999 Sep 23-26 71 22 7

A Asked of a half sample.
t Based on registered voters.

1999

1999 Aug 16-18
1999 Jun 25-27

1999 Apr 13-14
1999 Feb 19-21

Favor-  Unfavor- No
able able opinion
68 21 11
69 16 15
73 15 12
69 12 19



